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1750 San Pablo Drive, San Marcos, United States
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dining/the-grill

The Menu of The Grill St. Mark Golf Club from San Marcos contains about 146 different menus and drinks. On

average, you pay for a dish / drink about $27.2. What User likes about The Grill St. Mark Golf Club:

great option for Thanksgiving dinner. great eating with many options. all good....no clean up. | also heard they

brought back the table service. will return definitiw. read more. What User doesn't like about The Grill St. Mark

Golf Club:

We went for Thanksgiving and it was a beautiful spread but at $70 per person it did not include drinks and the
food was not warm. | would still recommend, however, because it was a lovely venue and very nice to not cook.
read more. At The Grill St. Mark Golf Club in San Marcos, tasty, juicy, delicious barbecue is freshly prepared
on an open flame and served with flavorful sides, There are also delicious South American dishes on the menu.

There are also delicious American meals, for example, burgers and grilled meat, Forbreakfast a delicious
brunch is offered here.
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fippetizers

Muffins

SHRIMP COCKTAIL $13.0 APPLE STREUSEL
Pasta Nudelaufidiufe
SPAGHETTI MEATBALLS $16.0 CHICKEN CARBONARA $18.0
(] [ ]
fintipasti Beers
BURRATA $8.0 STELLA ARTOIS, LAGER
(]
Snacks flbsolut Raspberri XX{_
CHICKEN PATE $8.0 WILD BERRY
Tish dishes Brunch
FISH AND CHIPS $16.0 BENEDICTS
ST. MARK BREAKFAST PLATE $9.0 JUICES $4.0
(] (]
Side dishes Sweets & Desserts
HUMMUS PITA $9.0 BELGIAN WAFFLE $8.0
Drinks Breafkfast Menu
SODAS $3.0 BUTTERMILK PANCAKES
BUTTERMILK FRIED CHICKEN $17.0 GRILLED STEAK EGGS $14.0
(] (] [ ]
House specialties Brealfast Sides
THE SAN PABLO $12.0 GREEK VANILLA YOGURT $4.0

fippetizer

SHRIMP COCKTAILS

$13.0

Choc Cakses

CHOCOLATE MOCHA
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Enlree Chuck Wagon Specialties

GRILLED ATLANTIC SALMON $24.0 COUNTRY CHICKEN FRIED STEAK $13.0
Popular Ttems Domestic Botiles
CHICKEN DUMPLINGS $18.0 STONE PALE ALE
White Ttalian White Wines
SEAN MINOR, CHARDONNAY $8.0 CAPASALDO, PINOT GRIGIO $7.0
Red Wines Original Pearls lemonade
SMITH HOOK, CABERNET $10.0 BLUEBERRY LEMONADE
SAUVIGNON ’

Star Reds
South of the Border

VELVET DEVIL, MERLOT $8.0
BREAKFAST CHIMICHANGA $10.0

Brealfast Croissants
To Start

BREAKFAST CROISSANT $8.0
TASTING BOARD $8.0

Rose (750ml)
Steaks and Chops

INNOCENT BYSTANDER $40.0
SLOW BRAISED LAMB SHANK $24.0

Wine Pours

riddle

g KAIKEN, MALBEC $8.0

CREME BRULEE FRENCH TOAST $9.0
[ ]
Nel Favori Condiments and Sauces
g MUSHROOM $8.0

GRILLED CHEESE TOMATO

BISQUE $14.0

Burgers Eamp;amp; Melts
Cofffee ALBACORE TUNA MELT $13.0
COFFEE $3.0

Hash Browns and Sides

HASH BROWNS $3.0



The Grill St. Mark Go{f Club Menu

Super Foods

AVOCADO TOAST

Neighborhood Burgers

THE CLASSIC $13.0

Health Club

MOTHER EARTH

Breakfast at Tiffany £67

SEASONAL FRUIT BOWL $5.0

These types of dishes are
being served

TOSTADAS
SEAFOOD TRIO $24.0
CRISPY CALAMARI $13.0

Cocktails

MOSCOW MULE

JOHN DALY

Sunny Sides

HOUSE CUT HOMESTYLE $3.0
POTATOES ’
BROWN SUGAR OATMEAL $6.0
Quick N’ €asy

SMG BREAKFAST BURRITO $8.0
BAGEL, LOX CREAM CHEESE $13.0

Sandwiches
APPLE BRIE

THE VENETO
GRILLED SALMON BURGER

Mived
BASIL COOLER

THE JEALOUS MONK
PINK SALT

Dishes are prepared with

COTTAGE CHEESE
SHRIMP SCAMPI
AVOCADO

fled

HAHN ESTATES, PINOT NOIR

COPPER RIDGE, CABERNET
SAUVIGNON

LANGETWINS, ZINFANDEL

CHARLES SMITH, BOOM BOOM
SYRAH

{ong Courses

BACON WRAPPED ANGUS
MEATLOAF

GRILLED ANGUS NY STRIP
MAPLE SPICED PORK CHOP
STEAK SWEET POTATO FRITES

Bubbles

JCB #21 BRUT
LANSON, BLACK LABEL BRUT

$8.0
$9.0
$15.0

$3.0
$18.0

$8.0
$6.0
$8.0

$10.0

$19.0

$28.0
$22.0
$23.0

$60.0
$90.0
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INNOCENT BYSTANDER,
SPARKLING PINK MOSCATO

JCB, #21 BRUT
LENSON, BLACK LABEL BRUT

On the Greens

STEAK KALE SALAD

GRILLED HOISIN CHICKEN SALAD
AVOCADO LOUIE SALAD

CAESAR CHOP CHOP

CROSBY COBB

Signature Burgers

SMG BURGER

DEMI BURGER

SAN PABLO BURGER
GRILLED SALMON BURGERQ
ANGUS MEATLOAF BURGER
GO GREEN BURGER

Short Course

SNAP CRACKLE SHRIMP
FAIRWAY FRIES

WHITE CHEDDAR MAC N CHEESE
PO BOY SLIDERS

BBQ DUCK WINGS

ARTISAN BOARDS

Handhelds

ST. MARK REUBEN
B.L.A.T.

ST MARK STEAKHOUSE
THE FRANKIE

$40.0

$60.0
$90.0

$15.0
$14.0
$14.0
$11.0
$16.0

$14.0
$14.0
$14.0
$15.0
$14.0
$13.0

$12.0

$6.0
$12.0
$14.0
$11.0
$17.0

$13.0
$13.0
$15.0
$14.0

ROASTED TURKEY FOCACCIA
ASIAGO CHICKEN CLUB
SHRIMP LOUIE SMASH

On Tap

ST. MARK AMBER

ROTATING, IPA

GREEN FLASH SOUL STYLE, IPA
GREAT DIVIDE

SOMETHING FANCY

LARGE FORMAT BOTTLES
GREEN FLASH SOUL STYLE IPA
TESTING BOARD

V4 ]
Manager’s list
DUTTON GOLDFIELD,
CHARDONNAY

AU BON CLIMAT, NUITS
BLANCHES CHARDONNAY

AMPELOS, VIOGNIER

AU BON CLIMAT, PINOT NOIR
KULETO, NATIVE SON BLEND
NOVY, GARY 'S VINEYARD SYRAH
MINER, STAGECOACH MERLOT

ALTOCEDRO, GRAN RESERVA
MALBEC

HEITZ, CABERNET

AU BON CLIMAT NUITS
BLANCHES , CHARDONNAY

NOVY, GRAVY 'S VINEYARD
SYRAH

Reds

TALBOTT, KALI HEART PINOT
NOIR

$8.0

$85.0

$95.0

$65.0
$65.0
$80.0
$85.0
$95.0

$105.0
$100.0

$95.0

$85.0

$40.0
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LOCATIONS, E SPANISH BLEND
LOCATIONS, | ITALIAN BLEND
LOCATIONS, F FRENCH BLEND
MARGERUM, M5 RHONE BLEND
CONSILIENCE, SYRAH

HAHN ESTATES, GSM BLEND
HOUDINI, MERLOT

CHAPPELETTE, CERVANTES
CABERNET SAUVIGNON

LOCATIONS E SPANISH BLEND
LOCATIONS F FRENCH BLEND
CHAPPELETTE CERVANTES

Whites
WYCLIFF, CHAMPAGNE

COPPER RIDGE, CHARDONNAY
HAHN ESTATES, CHARDONNAY

$50.0
$50.0
$55.0
$60.0
$45.0
$40.0
$65.0

$55.0

$50.0
$55.0
$55.0

$6.0
$6.0
$9.0

SEAN MINOR, SAUVIGNON BLANC $7.0

DR. LOOSEN, DR.L REISLING $8.0
CHARLES SMITH, ROSE $9.0
EVE, CHARDONNAY $36.0
PAUL HOBBS, CROSSBARN $60.0
CHARDONNAY

FOXEN, UU BLOCK CHARDONNAY $70.0
MARGERUM, SYRABRITE

SAUVIGNON BLANC $50.0
TRANCHE, SLICE OF PAPE RHONE $45.0
BLEND ’
CAPASALDO, PINOT GRIGO $7.0
DR. LOOSEN, DR. L RIESLING $8.0
FOXEN "UU BLOCK '’

CHARDONNAY $70.0
MARGERUM SYRABRITE $50.0
SAUVIGNON BLANC ’
TRANCHE, SLICE OF PAGE $45.0

RHONE BLEND
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The Grill St. Mark Go{f Club

1750 San Pablo Drive, San Opening Hours:

Marcos, United States Monday 07:00-20:00
Tuesday 07:00-20:00
Wednesday 07:00-20:00
Thursday 07:00-20:00
Sunday 07:00-20:00
Friday 07:00-21:00
Saturday 07:00-21:00
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