



https://menulist.menu

1750 San Pablo Drive, San Marcos, United States (+1)7607449385,(+1)7606533224 - https://www.thelakehouseresort.com/san-marcosdining/the-grill









The Menu of The Grill St. Mark Golf Club from San Marcos contains about 146 different menus and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$27.2. What <u>User</u> likes about The Grill St. Mark Golf Club: great option for Thanksgiving dinner. great eating with many options. all good....no clean up. I also heard they brought back the table service. will return definitiw. <u>read more</u>. What <u>User</u> doesn't like about The Grill St. Mark Golf Club:

We went for Thanksgiving and it was a beautiful spread but at \$70 per person it did not include drinks and the food was not warm. I would still recommend, however, because it was a lovely venue and very nice to not cook. read more. At The Grill St. Mark Golf Club in San Marcos, tasty, juicy, delicious barbecue is freshly prepared on an open flame and served with flavorful sides, There are also delicious South American dishes on the menu. There are also delicious American meals, for example, burgers and grilled meat, Forbreakfast a delicious brunch is offered here.

SHRIMP COCKTAILS



			E Pro
Appetizers		Muffins	
SHRIMP COCKTAIL	\$13.0	APPLE STREUSEL	
Pasta		Nudelaufläufe	
SPAGHETTI MEATBALLS	\$16.0	CHICKEN CARBONARA	\$18.0
Antipasti		Beers	
BURRATA	\$8.0	STELLA ARTOIS, LAGER	
Snacks		Absolut Raspberri XXL	
CHICKEN PATÉ	\$8.0	WILD BERRY	
Fish dishes		Brunch	
FISH AND CHIPS	\$16.0	BENEDICTS	
Breakfast		Beverages	
ST. MARK BREAKFAST PLATE	\$9.0	JUICES	\$4.0
Side dishes		Sweets & Desserts	
HUMMUS PITA	\$9.0	BELGIAN WAFFLE	\$8.0
Drinks		Breakfast Menu	
SODAS	\$3.0	BUTTERMILK PANCAKES	
Meat		Eggs	
BUTTERMILK FRIED CHICKEN	\$17.0	GRILLED STEAK EGGS	\$14.0
House specialties		Breakfast Sides	
THE SAN PABLO	\$12.0	GREEK VANILLA YOGURT	\$4.0
Appetizer		Choc Cakes	

\$13.0

CHOCOLATE MOCHA

N	Contract of the contract of th

\$3.0

		The state of the s	A. C.
Entree		Chuck Wagon Specialties	
GRILLED ATLANTIC SALMON	\$24.0	COUNTRY CHICKEN FRIED STEAK \$13	3.0
Popular Items		Domestic Bottles	
CHICKEN DUMPLINGS	\$18.0	STONE PALE ALE	
White		Italian White Wines	
SEAN MINOR, CHARDONNAY	\$8.0	CAPASALDO, PINOT GRIGIO \$7	7.0
Red Wines		Original Pearls Lemonade	
SMITH HOOK, CABERNET SAUVIGNON	\$10.0	BLUEBERRY LEMONADE	
Courth of the Mondon		Star Reds	
South of the Border BREAKFAST CHIMICHANGA	\$10.0	VELVET DEVIL, MERLOT \$8	3.0
	42010	Breakfast Croissants	
To Start		•	3.0
TASTING BOARD	\$8.0		
Steaks and Chops		Rose (750ml)	
SLOW BRAISED LAMB SHANK	\$24.0	INNOCENT BYSTANDER \$40).0
Criddle		Wine Pours	
Griddle		KAIKEN, MALBEC \$8	3.0
CRÈME BRULEE FRENCH TOAST	\$9.0		
Neighborhood Favorites		Condiments and Sauces	
GRILLED CHEESE TOMATO		MUSHROOM \$8	3.0
BISQUE	\$14.0	Burgers & Melts	
Coffee		ALBACORE TUNA MELT \$13	2 N
Coylee		ALBACORE TONA MELI \$13).U
COFFEE	\$3.0	Hash Browns and Sides	

HASH BROWNS

100	O STATE OF

		•	
Super Foods		Sandwiches	
AVOCADO TOAST		APPLE BRIE	\$8.0
		THE VENETO	\$9.0
Neighborhood Burgers		GRILLED SALMON BURGER	\$15.0
THE CLASSIC	\$13.0	Mixed	
Health Club		BASIL COOLER	
MOTHER EARTH		THE JEALOUS MONK	
		PINK SALT	
Breakfast at Tiffany £6	7	_	
SEASONAL FRUIT BOWL	\$5.0	Dishes are prepared with	2
		COTTAGE CHEESE	\$3.0
These types of dishes are	?	SHRIMP SCAMPI	\$18.0
being served		AVOCADO	
TOSTADAS		Red	
Seafood		HAHN ESTATES, PINOT NOIR	\$8.0
SEAFOOD TRIO	\$24.0	COPPER RIDGE, CABERNET SAUVIGNON	\$6.0
CRISPY CALAMARI	\$13.0	LANGETWINS, ZINFANDEL	\$8.0
Cocktails		CHARLES SMITH, BOOM BOOM SYRAH	\$10.0
MOSCOW MULE		4 0	
JOHN DALY		Long Courses	
Sunny Sides		BACON WRAPPED ANGUS MEATLOAF	\$19.0
HOUSE CUT HOMESTYLE	\$3.0	GRILLED ANGUS NY STRIP	\$28.0
POTATOES	φ3.0	MAPLE SPICED PORK CHOP	\$22.0
BROWN SUGAR OATMEAL	\$6.0	STEAK SWEET POTATO FRITES	\$23.0
Quick N'Easy		Bubbles	
SMG BREAKFAST BURRITO	\$8.0	JCB #21 BRUT	\$60.0
BAGEL, LOX CREAM CHEESE	\$13.0	LANSON, BLACK LABEL BRUT	\$90.0

-	
	-

INNOCENT BYSTANDER,		ROASTED TURKEY FOCACCIA	\$12.0
SPARKLING PINK MOSCATO	\$40.0	ASIAGO CHICKEN CLUB	\$13.0
JCB, #21 BRUT	\$60.0	SHRIMP LOUIE SMASH	\$14.0
LENSON, BLACK LABEL BRUT	\$90.0	OTIVIMI LOGIC OMAGIT	Ψ14.0
		On Tap	
On the Greens		ST. MARK AMBER	
STEAK KALE SALAD	\$15.0	ROTATING, IPA	
GRILLED HOISIN CHICKEN SALAD	\$14.0	GREEN FLASH SOUL STYLE, IPA	
AVOCADO LOUIE SALAD	\$14.0	GREAT DIVIDE	
CAESAR CHOP CHOP	\$11.0	SOMETHING FANCY	
CROSBY COBB	\$16.0	LARGE FORMAT BOTTLES	
		GREEN FLASH SOUL STYLE IPA	
Signature Burgers		TESTING BOARD	\$8.0
SMG BURGER	\$14.0	TESTING BOARD	φοιο
DEMI BURGER	\$14.0	Manager's List	
SAN PABLO BURGER	\$14.0	DUTTON GOLDFIELD,	
GRILLED SALMON BURGERQ	\$15.0	CHARDONNAY	\$85.0
ANGUS MEATLOAF BURGER	\$14.0	AU BON CLIMAT, NUITS	\$95.0
GO GREEN BURGER	\$13.0	BLANCHES CHARDONNAY	CE 0
04 - 0		AMPELOS, VIOGNIER	\$65.0
Short Course		AU BON CLIMAT, PINOT NOIR	\$65.0
SNAP CRACKLE SHRIMP	\$12.0	KULETO, NATIVE SON BLEND	\$80.0
FAIRWAY FRIES	\$6.0	NOVY, GARY 'S VINEYARD SYRAH	\$85.0
WHITE CHEDDAR MAC N CHEESE	\$12.0	MINER, STAGECOACH MERLOT	\$95.0
PO BOY SLIDERS	\$14.0	ALTOCEDRO, GRAN RESERVA MALBEC	\$105.0
BBQ DUCK WINGS	\$11.0	HEITZ, CABERNET	\$100.0
ARTISAN BOARDS	\$17.0	AU BON CLIMAT NUITS BLANCHES , CHARDONNAY	\$95.0
Handhelds		NOVY, GRAVY 'S VINEYARD SYRAH	\$85.0
ST. MARK REUBEN	\$13.0		
B. L. A. T.	\$13.0	Reds	
ST MARK STEAKHOUSE	\$15.0	TALBOTT, KALI HEART PINOT	
THE FRANKIE	\$14.0	NOIR	\$40.0

	1
	1
	Te-1
202	

LOCATIONS, E SPANISH BLEND	\$50.0	SEAN MINOR, SAUVIGNON BLANC	\$7.0
LOCATIONS, I ITALIAN BLEND	\$50.0	DR. LOOSEN, DR.L REISLING	\$8.0
LOCATIONS, F FRENCH BLEND	\$55.0	CHARLES SMITH, ROSÉ	\$9.0
MARGERUM, M5 RHONE BLEND	\$60.0	EVE, CHARDONNAY	\$36.0
CONSILIENCE, SYRAH	\$45.0	PAUL HOBBS, CROSSBARN	\$60.0
HAHN ESTATES, GSM BLEND	\$40.0	CHARDONNAY	
HOUDINI, MERLOT	\$65.0	FOXEN, UU BLOCK CHARDONNAY	\$70.0
CHAPPELETTE, CERVANTES CABERNET SAUVIGNON	\$55.0	MARGERUM, SYRABRITE SAUVIGNON BLANC	\$50.0
LOCATIONS E SPANISH BLEND	\$50.0	TRANCHE, SLICE OF PAPE RHONE BLEND	\$45.0
LOCATIONS F FRENCH BLEND	\$55.0	CAPASALDO, PINOT GRIGO	\$7.0
CHAPPELETTE CERVANTES	\$55.0	DR. LOOSEN, DR. L RIESLING	\$8.0
Whites		FOXEN "UU BLOCK ' ' CHARDONNAY	\$70.0
WYCLIFF, CHAMPAGNE	\$6.0	MARGERUM SYRABRITE SAUVIGNON BLANC	\$50.0
COPPER RIDGE, CHARDONNAY	\$6.0	TRANCHE, SLICE OF PAGE	0.45.6
HAHN ESTATES, CHARDONNAY	\$9.0	RHONE BLEND	\$45.0



The Grill St. Mark Golf Club

1750 San Pablo Drive, San Marcos, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 07:00-20:00 Tuesday 07:00-20:00 Wednesday 07:00-20:00 Thursday 07:00-20:00 Sunday 07:00-20:00

Friday 07:00-21:00 Saturday 07:00-21:00

Made with menulist.menu

gallery image